Monitorler

iy

TUF GAMING

TUF GAMING,
7 7a i OB om0

e
i
L 1 odyssey olEdGB

27

27

27

28

34

49

49

49

Uriin

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HzZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS
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